SANTA BARBARA CITY COUNCIL
APPOINTMENTS TO CITY ADVISORY GROUPS
December 6, 2016

APPOINTMENTS

Access Advisory Committee
Nick Koonce
Karen Johnson
Barbara Silver

Airport Commission
Karen Kahn
Craig Arcuri

Architectural Board of Review
David R. Watkins
Wm. Howard Wittausch

Building And Fire Code Board of Appeals
Tarig R. Kadri
Nick Koonce
Paul Spieler

Civil Service Committee
Desmond O’Neil

Community Development and Human Services Committee
Joanna Romo (Latino Community)
Ken Gates (Youth Oriented Services)
Charles W. Flacks (Downtown Neighborhood)
Antonia (Tonie) Hood (Housing Authority)
Ashley Salvador (Disabled Community)

Creeks Advisory Committee
Paul Bullock
Kristie A. Klose

Downtown Parking Committee
Robert Janeway
Matt Labrie
Kate Schwab

TERMS

12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2020
12/31/2020

12/31/2020
12/31/2020

Open
Open
Open

12/31/2020

12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020



Fire and Police Pension Commission
Gabe Dominocielo
Raphael Vazquez

Harbor Commission
William Spicer

Library Board
Susette H.H.C. Naylor

Neighborhood Advisory Council
Sally Foxen (Lower Westside)
May O’Mahoney (West Downtown)
Eve Lois Sanford (Public at Large)
Hector Sanchez (Public at Large)

Parks and Recreation Commission
Tara Armbruster
Nichol Clark
Andrea Martinez Cohen

Planning Commission
Sheila Lodge
Lesley Wiscomb

Rental Housing Mediation Board
Richard Axilrod (Landlord - City)
Justin Dullum (Homeowner — City)
Dan Collie (Homeowner — City)
Hector Sanchez (Tenant — City)

Santa Barbara Youth Council

Michelle Qin (Dos Pueblos High School)

Sister Cities Board
Margaret Saavedra
Raphael Vazquez

Transportation and Circulation Committee

David Hodges

Water Commission
Dave Davis
Mike Kielborn

12/31/2020
12/31/2018

12/31/2020

12/31/2020

12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

12/31/2018
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

12/31/2020
12/31/2020

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2020

6/30/2018

12/31/2020
12/31/2020

12/31/2020

12/31/2020
12/31/2020



